
2014-2015 BUS SCHEDULE 

Bus Routes/ Stops Depart Drop-Off  Bus Routes/ Stops Depart Drop-Off 

Route 1 - Waimea (ES/MS)   Route 5 - Hilo Muni  

Waimea - KS Preschool 5:40 am 5:00 pm  R5-E *7:05 am  3:00 pm 

Honoka‘a Sports Complex 6:00 am 4:35 pm  R5-M 6:35 am  3:25 pm 

Route 1 - Waimea (HS)   R5-H 6:30 am *3:45 pm 

Waimea - Hawaiian Homes Office     5:50 am 4:40 pm 

Route 2 - Honoka‘a (ES/MS/HS)         

Honoka‘a Sports Complex 5:50 am 4:55 pm     

Pa‘auilo - Earl’s Store 6:00 am 4:45 pm  Route 6 - Wong Stadium    

Laupahoehoe Pool  6:15 am 4:30 pm  R6-E 6:40 am 3:10 pm 

Honomū - Ed’s Bakery 6:35 am 4:15 pm  R6-M 6:30 am 4:05 pm 

Pepe‘ekeo AM-Yoshizawa Store 

                 PM-Hamakua Coast FCU 

6:40 am 4:00 pm  R6-H 6:30 am *4:00 pm 

 Papa‘ikou Community Center 6:45 am 3:45 pm   

 Route 7 - Prince Kuhio Plaza  Route 3 - Ka‘u (ES/MS/HS) 

Ocean View 4 R7-E   *7:00 am 3:05 pm 5:10 am 5:00 pm 

Wai‘ohinu-Kauaha‘ao Church 5:30 am 4:45 pm  R7-MA *7:05 am 3:25 pm 

Na‘alehu Theatre 5:35 am 4:40 pm  R7-MB  *3:55 pm 

Punalu‘u 5:50 am 4:30 pm  R7-HA *7:05 am 3:25 pm 

Pahala Shopping Center 6:00 am 4:20 pm  R7-HB *7:15 am *3:50 pm 

Volcano - Volcano Store 6:35 am 3:50 pm  Please see back for map of PKP ES and MS/HS  

Bus Stop Locations  
Glenwood - Glenwood Park 6:45 am 3:35 pm  

Mt. View - St. Theresa’s Church 6:55 am 3:30 pm   

Kurtistown - J. Hara Store 7:10 am 3:20 pm  

Route 4 -  Pahoa (ES/MS & HS)  

Pahoa Marketplace - Subway Area 6:45 am 3:30 pm  

Orchidland - Wikiwiki Mart 6:35 am 3:25 pm  

Kea‘au - HFS FCU  3:15 pm  

Bus Schedule 2014-2015 (Schedule is subject to change)  Change 1 - 8/25/14 

Notes: 
 Bus pass must be present when boarding the bus 

 * Indicates double-run buses.  Times may vary depending 

on status of the prior bus run. 

 For High School Buses (R7-HA & B) , students may catch 

the first-available bus (space-available) on their assigned 

route. 

 For Middle School Buses (R7-MA & B), students will be 

assigned to their respective bus. 

Please note: Departure times will be strictly adhered to. Students should be standing by and ready to board 

at the times listed below. If not ready to depart, buses will not wait.  

CHANGE(S) ARE IN BLUE  



Prince Kuhio Plaza Bus Stops 

EVENING BUS 

Bus Frequency Depart MS Depart HS Drop-Off 

Prince Kuhio Plaza Monday - Wednesday 5:40 pm 6:20 pm 6:35 pm 

Pahoa Market Place Monday - Wednesday 5:40 pm 6:20 pm 6:45 pm 

Volcano Store Monday - Wednesday 5:40 pm 6:20 pm 6:45 pm 

Waimea - KS Preschool Wednesday & Thursday only 5:40 pm 6:20 pm 8:00 pm 


